3
D
o

e Bib
1 1374
2 1372
3 1410
4 1375
5 1358
6 1365
7 1414
8 1363
9 1364
10 1371
11 1360
12 1377
13 1361
14 1413
15 1412
16 1369
17 1359
18 1411
19 1415
20 1357
21 1409
1000m
Place Bib
1 1319
2 1333
3 1326
4 1322
5 1321
6 1441
7 1455
8 1461
9 1320
10 1317
11 1444
12 1457
13 1456
14 1445
15 1477
16 1451
17 1323
18 1439
19 1330
20 1329

Name

TZANETOZ AIONYZHX
STPOOYANAZ MAPIOX
FEQPIOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
TZANETOZ AHMHTPHZ
FEQPTAKOIMNOYAOZ IQANNHZX
KOYTZOIMOYAOZ NPHIOPHZ
MANAMQPIroz TE®ANOZ
KAZTPINOZ MNQPIrox
KAZTPINOZ KONXTANTINOZ
ZTPOPYANAZ TTANATIQTHZ
AOYPAKOY PAAITZA
XATZHZ KONZTANTINOZ
APOYAIA AHMHTPA
IANNIKOZ NIKOZ
TAYAOIMNOYAOZ APIZTEIAHZ
MANATIOMNOYAQY XTEANA
FMOYAHZ MMNAMIMHZ
ANAPOTZOINOYAQY BAAIA
MMIPMANAIOX 2MYPOX
FAAANHZ TEQPTIOZ
AEPAENE BAZIAIKH

Name

KAMNOYTZOIANOINOYAOX NIKONAOZ
OQTEINOZ BAZIAHZ

NAMIMOYZHX OEO®ANHX
KAPAAHMAZ BAZINEIOZ
KAMNOYTZOINANOMNOYAOY AOGHNA
NTEPBIZAH ~APA

MMOYZIOYAAZ ANTONIOZ
KATMOTIANNHZ AMTOAAQN
KAMNOYTZOINANOINOYAOZ AOINYZIO%
ANATNQZTOMNOYAQY AYAIA

MHTPOB XPHXTOX

MAANA ANTQNIA

MAANAZ TEQPTIOZ

KAZATZH NIKH

KATMOI'TANNHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MANNIKOZ MANATIQTHX
KAPAAHMAZ T'PHIOPIOZ
KOYTZOMOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
=OYPA®A POMIEPTA

=OYPA®A OGEOAQPA

YoB

1986
2007
1975
1958
2006
2007
2005
2009
2011
1970
1977
2009
1985
2010
1959
1978
1974
2009
2005
1958
1981

YoB

2011
2013
2014
2011
2012
2015
2016
2012
2014
2010
2016
2015
2013
2012
2018
2012
2014
2015
2012
2014
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ChipTime GunTime

23:25:00
23:38:00
26:09:00
27:59:00
28:05:00
30:14:00
30:15:00
31:30:00
31:34:00
32:18:00
33:48:00
35:42:00
36:02:00
36:16:00
40:40:00
41:03:00
41:03:00
41:52:00
42:40:00
42:57:00
46:33:00

ChipTime

3:52:00
4:04:00
4:07:00
4:19:00
4:25:00
4:35:00
4:35:00
4:35:00
4:36:00
4:45:00
4:53:00
4:53:00
5:09:00
5:14:00
5:15:00
5:30:00
5:33:00
5:33:00
5:38:00
5:42:00

23:26:00
23:39:00
26:11:00
28:01:00
28:07:00
30:15:00
30:18:00
31:32:00
31:35:00
32:21:00
33:51:00
35:44:00
36:04:00
36:18:00
40:42:00
41:07:00
41:07:00
41:53:00
42:41:00
43:00:00
46:36:00

GunTime

3:54:00
4:06:00
4:08:00
4:20:00
4:26:00
4:36:00
4:37:00
4:37:00
4:38:00
4:46:00
4:54:00
4:54:00
5:10:00
5:16:00
5:17:00
5:32:00
5:35:00
5:35:00
5:38:00
5:44:00

Club

Maykougava
MANQAENIAKOZ KAPATOYAA

MAIKOY®ANA

ANE=APTHTOZ

N.O.K.Y.

N.O.K.Y.

MANQAENIAKOZ KAPATOYAA
ZAYM

ANE=

avegapTnTn

RUN AMALIADAS
FILIATRA RUNNERS

APOMEIZ KPHTHX

Club

ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTOX

AvegapTnTn
Avetaptntn



Plac

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

200m

Place
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Bib

1328
1453
1440
1450
1327
1438
1324
1448
1459
1460
1446
1318
1452
1443
1449
1458
1325
1334
1447
1454

Bib
1478
1487
1486
1475
1484
1483
1482
1481
1353
1485
1476
1474
1480
1479

Name

MMAPOTIQPTAY X TAYPOZ
BAAXOZ XPHZTOX
NTEPBIZAH AAEZANAPA
MANNIKOZ KONZTANTINOZ
MMAPOTIQPTAZ ®QTIOX
KOYTZOIMOYAOZ MANATMQTHX

KAPAKAZIAHZ TEQPTIOZ-ZMYPIAQN

ANE=OlOYAOZ N'PHIOPHZ
TZAOYZHZ NIKOANAOZ
XPIZTOAOYAIAHZ ZQTHPHX
KAPOYMITAAH ©OEOAQPA
KANAPTYPOZ ®IAINTNOZ
BAAXOZ ATTEAOZ
ANTQONOINOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ
ANE=OlMOYAOZ MNQPIroz
TZAOYZH MANATIQTA
KATZAMIMOYAA IQANNA
GQTEINOY AHMHTPA
FANNIKOZ MIXAHA-ATTEAOZ
KATMOTIIANNH EYTYXIA

Name

KAMOTI'TANNHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAYPOEIAHZ AGANAZIOX
MOYAAKOZ ©OEOCAQPOX
MAYPOEIAH MAPIA-XAOH
BAAXOY MIKAEAA
KATMOTITANNH IQANNA
KAPOYMITAAH MAPINA
ANAINQZTOIMOYAQY KAEIQ
ZAXAPH AHMHTPA
STPIFKAOIANNH XPIZTIANNA
OEOAQPOIOYAOZ NIKONAOX
KAENTOY ZQH
KAAOIEPOINOYAOZ INQPIrox
KAAOIEPOINOYAOZ AYMIMEPHX

YoB

2015
2012
2012
2014
2013
2013
2016
2013
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2016
2013
2012
2012
2010
2016

YoB

2017
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2018
2018
2000
2000
2000
2021
2018
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ChipTime GunTime Club

5:50:00
5:51:00
5:53:00
5:54:00
6:00:00
5:59:00
6:00:00
6:01:00
6:03:00
6:07:00
6:13:00
6:33:00
6:36:00
7:07:00
7:08:00
7:13:00
7:16:00
7:17:00
7:19:00
8:04:00

ChipTime

0:56:00
0:57:00
1:04:00
1:05:00
1:05:00
1:08:00
1:16:00
1:18:00
1:18:00
1:22:00
1:26:00
1:45:00
1:45:00
1:46:00

5:52:00
5:53:00
5:54:00
5:57:00
6:01:00
6:02:00
6:03:00
6:03:00
6:05:00
6:10:00
6:14:00
6:34:00
6:37:00
7:09:00
7:10:00
7:16:00
7:18:00
7:19:00
7:20:00
8:06:00

ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTOX

NOKY

ANE=APTHTOX

ANE=
ANE=APTHTH

GunTime Club

0:59:00
0:59:00
1:05:00
1:06:00
1:08:00
1:10:00
1:17:00
1:20:00
1:20:00
1:24:00
1:28:00
1:45:00
1:49:00
1:49:00

ANE=APTHTH



